Tube & Pipe Fittings

ProMinent®

VALVE TO SOLVENT WELD Part No.
3/4” to 15mm PVC Pipe (DN 10) A27022364 O
17 to 20mm PVC Pipe (DN 15) A27022365 @
1-1/4”  to 20mm PVC Pipe (DN 20) A27022366 @
1-1/2”  to 20mm PVC Pipe (DN 25) A27022367 @
PVC - PREFERRED STOCKING
Valve to Solvent Weld Note: PR, PVDF & SS mostly to order only
3/4" VALVE TO 12X9 TUBE (DN 10)
PVC PA07321337 O
PVDF (Cap Nut in PP) PA07331337 O
3/4" VALVE TO 16MM HOSE TAIL (DN 10)
PVC A07621788 O
PVDF 1002288 (@)
Valve to Tube SS A07641788 O
3/4" VALVE TO 20MM HOSE TAIL (DN 10)
PVC A07621303 O
PVDF A07631303 O
SS A07641303 O
3/4" VALVE TO 1/2" BSPT MALE (DN 10)
PVC A07521066 O
PVDF A07531066 O
SS A07541066 O
Note: PVDF 12x9 fittings fitted with PVC Cap Nuts
3/4" Valve to 1/2” BSPT Adaptor
1" VALVE TO 12X9 TUBE (DN 15)
PVC PA07321369 ©
PVDF (Cap Nut in PVC) PA07331369 @
1" VALVE TO 16MM HOSE TAIL (DN 15)
PVC A07521224 ©
PVDF A07531224 ©
1" VALVE TO 20MM HOSE TAIL (DN 15)
PVC A07521211 @
PP** Not Stocked *** A07551211 @
1" Valve to 16mm Hose Talil PVDF 740632 Q@
1" VALVE TO 25MM HOSE TAIL (DN 15)
PVC A07621309 @
PVDF A07631309 @
1" VALVE TO 3/4" BSPT MALE (DN 15)
PVC A07521212 @
PVDF A07531212 @
NOTE: Sigma 1 has*/," & 1" Valves = - i i A07541212 @
Sigma 2 has 1" & 1-1/2" Valves Note: PVDF 12x9 fittings fitted with PVC Cap Nuts
. g o
Sigma 3 has 1-'/," & 2" valves Tube & Pipe Fittings
1-1/4" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 16MM HOSETAIL (DN 20)
PVC A07521213 O
PVDF A07531213 O
1-1/4" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 20MM HOSETAIL (DN 20)
PVC A07521092 O
PVDF A07531092 ©
SS A07541092 O

1-1/4" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 25MM HOSETAIL (DN 20)
PVC A07521093 O

O O O PVDF 1006014 @
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Tube & Pipe Fittings

1-1/4" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 1/2" BSPT MALE (DN 20)
PVC
PVDF

1-1/4" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 3/4" BSPT MALE (DN 20)
PVC

PVDF

SS

1-1/4" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 1" BSPT MALE (DN 20)
PVC

PVDF

SS

1-1/2" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 25MM HOSETAIL (DN 25)
PVC
PVDF

1-1/2" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 32MM HOSETAIL (DN 25)
PVC
PVDF

1-1/2" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 1" BSPT MALE (DN 25)
PVC

PVDF

SS

2"VALVE ADAPTORTO 32MM FEMALE SOLVENT WELD ADAPTOR (DN 32)
PVC only

2" VALVE ADAPTOR TO BSMT MALE ADAPTOR (DN 32)
PVC only x 1-1/4”
PVC only x 1-1/2”

2-1/4" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 38MM HOSETAIL (DN 40)
PVC
PVDF

2-1/4" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 1-1/4" BSPT MALE (DN 40)
PVC

PVDF

SS

2-1/4" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 48MM SOLVENT WELD (DN 40)
PVC

ADAPTORS SS DN FEMALE TO BSPT MALE

1-1/4" valve DN to 1" BSPT Male (DN 20)
1-1/2" valve DN to 1" BSPT Male (DN 25)
2-1/4" valve DN to 1-1/2" BSPT Male (DN 40)
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Part No.

A07521098
A07531098

A07521069
A07531069
A07541069

A07521070
A07531070
A07541070

A07521095
A07531095

A07621455
1005560

A07521094
A07531094
A07541094

721-601-109

A07022463
A07022462

A07621425
A07631425

A07521799
A07531799
A07541799

A07021426

A07542085
A07542086
A07542087

o 00

© 00

ProMinent®

1-1/4" Valve (Meta 130) to 16mm Hosetail

1-1/4" Valve (Meta 130 - 260) to 3/4"
BSPT Male

00O






