

Tube & Pipe Fittings



Valve to Solvent Weld





Valve to Tube



3/4" Valve to 1/2" BSPT Adaptor



1" Valve to 16mm Hose Tail

NOTE: Sigma 1 has $^3/_4$ " & 1" Valves Sigma 2 has 1" & 1-1/2" Valves Sigma 3 has $1-\frac{1}{2}$ " & 2" valves

VALVE T	O SOLVENT WELD	Part No.	
3/4"	to 15mm PVC Pipe (DN 10)	A27022364	0
1"	to 20mm PVC Pipe (DN 15)	A27022365	
1-1/4"	to 20mm PVC Pipe (DN 20)	A27022366	
1-1/2"	to 20mm PVC Pipe (DN 25)	A27022367	
Note: Pl	EFERRED STOCKING P, PVDF & SS mostly to order only LVE TO 12X9 TUBE (DN 10)		
PVC		PA07321337	0
PVDF (Cap Nut in PP)	PA07331337	0
3/4" VA	LVE TO 16MM HOSE TAIL (DN 10)		
PVC		A07621788	\bigcirc
PVDF		1002288	\bigcirc
SS		A07641788	
3/4" VA	LVE TO 20MM HOSE TAIL (DN 10)		
PVC		A07621303	\bigcirc
PVDF		A07631303	0
SS		A07641303	

Note: PVDF 12x9 fittings fitted with PVC Cap Nuts

3/4" VALVE TO 1/2" BSPT MALE (DN 10)

PVC

PVDF

1" VALVE TO 12X9 TUBE (DN 15)		
PVC	PA07321369	
PVDF (Cap Nut in PVC)	PA07331369	
1" VALVE TO 16MM HOSE TAIL (DN 15)		
PVC	A07521224	
PVDF	A07531224	
1" VALVE TO 20MM HOSE TAIL (DN 15)		

PVC	A07521211	
PP*** Not Stocked ***	A07551211	•
PVDF	740632	
1" VALVE TO 25MM HOSE TAIL (DN 15)		

PVC	A07621309	
PVDF	A07631309	•
1" VALVE TO 3/4" BSPT MALE (DN 15)		

PVC	A07521212	•
PVDF	A07531212	
SS	A07541212	
Note: PVDF 12x9 fittings fitted with PVC Cap Nuts		

1-1/4" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 25MM HOSETAIL (DN 20)

PVC

PVDF

Tube & Pipe Fittings 1-1/4" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 16MM HOSETAIL (DN 20)		
PVC	A07521213	
PVDF	A07531213	
1-1/4" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 20MM HOSETAIL (DN 20)		
PVC	A07521092	
PVDF	A07531092	
SS	A07541092	







A07521093

1006014

A07521066

A07531066 A07541066

ProMinent

Tube & Pipe Fittings

1-1/4" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 1/2" BSPT MALE (DN 20)	Part No.	
PVC	A07521098	
PVDF	A07531098	
1-1/4" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 3/4" BSPT MALE (DN 20)		
PVC	A07521069	
PVDF	A07531069	
SS	A07541069	
1 1/4# VALVE ADADTOD TO 1# DODT MALE (DN 00)		
1-1/4" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 1" BSPT MALE (DN 20)	A07504070	
PVC PVDF	A07521070 A07531070	0
SS	A07541070	
	A07541070	
1-1/2" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 25MM HOSETAIL (DN 25)		
PVC	A07521095	•
PVDF	A07531095	
1-1/2" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 32MM HOSETAIL (DN 25)		
PVC	A07621455	•
PVDF	1005560	•
1-1/2" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 1" BSPT MALE (DN 25)		
PVC	A07521094	•
PVDF	A07531094	
SS	A07541094	•
2" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 32MM FEMALE SOLVENT WELD ADAPTOR (DN 32)		
PVC only	721-601-109	
2" VALVE ADAPTOR TO BSMT MALE ADAPTOR (DN 32)		_
PVC only x 1-1/4"	A07022463	
PVC only x 1-1/2"	A07022462	
2-1/4" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 38MM HOSETAIL (DN 40)		
PVC	A07621425	
PVDF	A07621425 A07631425	
T VDI	A07001420	
2-1/4" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 1-1/4" BSPT MALE (DN 40)		
PVC	A07521799	
PVDF	A07531799	
SS	A07541799	
2-1/4" VALVE ADAPTOR TO 48MM SOLVENT WELD (DN 40)		
PVC	A07021426	
ADAPTORS SS DN FEMALE TO BSPT MALE		
1-1/4" valve DN to 1" BSPT Male (DN 20)	A07542085	0
1-1/2" valve DN to 1" BSPT Male (DN 25)	A07542086	•
2-1/4" valve DN to 1-1/2" BSPT Male (DN 40)	A07542087	



1-1/4" Valve (Meta 130) to 16mm Hosetail



1-1/4" Valve (Meta 130 - 260) to 3/4" BSPT Male





